
Cable Type GJYXFCH
Fiber count 1 2 4

Blue Blue,Orange Blue,Orange,Green, Brown
Strength Number K-FRP

1.0MM Steel wire
Jacket Material LSZH
OD of cable(mm) 2.0×5.2±0.2
Net weight ( kg/km) 18

600

(GJYXFCH) 

ITEMS UNITS SPECIFICATION
Fiber type G652D G657A

dB/km  

 
 

Wavelength nm 1300 ~ 1324

nm

dB
@ 1625nm

(10mm ra-
-

Mode Field Diameter mm 1310nm 1310nm
Core-Clad Concentricity mm
Cladding Diameter mm 125±1 125±1
Cladding Non-circularity %

mm 245±5 245±5
Gpa



(GJFXH) 

NO ITEMS TEST METHOD ACCEPTANCE CRITERIA
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